Overall Winner:

Male:

Mike Horan
Female:

Roberta Meyer

By Age Group

Male

15 and under
Gary Speed Jr.
Anthony Horn

Duncan Vermillion

16-19
Adam Sandidge
Ted Hartag
Cameron Clark

20-24
Blake Williams
Chris Lee
Michael Halseg
Anthony Mohr
Thomas Creed

25-29
Josiah Stoltzfus
David Edwards
Robert Coleman
Alex Mercke
David Cabal

30-34
Michael Farkas
Jason Haynes
Jared Randall
Jim Phelps
Gerard Weiter
Aaron Best
Jeff Royer
Jon Spratt
Gary Speed
Ryan Church
Jeffrey Eden

E.P. “Tom” Sawyer State Park
Goose Creek 5K
Race Results
April 20, 2013

15:57

21:14

22:54
31:56
1:09:00

16:19
21:14
22:58

16:04
21:32
22:02
27:31
30:00

21:31
25:38
26:28
28:52
35:11

16:54
18:17
18:58
19:33
20:40
22:24
23:05
24:43
25:20
28:15
29:15



35-39

40-44

45-49

50-54

55-59

60-64

65-69

Jim Niezgoda
Chad Coleman
Aaron Seagraves

Dustin Martin

Joel Neaveill
Reginald Woodard
Matt Schalk
Bryan Thomas

Mike Shrewsberry
Scott Sandidge
Michael Sandidge
Christian Brooker
Luke Kendall
Chris Campbell

Thomas Niedbalski
Jim Eastridge

Bob Harris

John Pryor

Jim Schneider
Fred Johnson
Barry Bowlds
Jim Cason

Jeff Pack

Larry Hartog
Danny Hatter
Alex Murphy
Jimmy Edwards
Dennis Stephens

Ted Lee

Pete Mestelle
Jose Santiago
Mike Mclintire
Bill Rihn
Steve Smith
Gerald Heath

Richard Farmer
Steve Pike
Bill Nestmann

32:45
33:59
43:06

21:52
22:20
25:05
26:11
30:06

19:49
23:02
25:51
26:28
28:28
34:09

25:45
33:10
4456
46:00

18:08
18:11
21:23
24:38
26:11
27:25
29:02
29:15
36:00
46:00

21:42
24:08
26:50
27:48
30:26
35:32
39:18

31:13
40:32
48:29



Jozsef Szilagyi
Bill Wetter
Clint Cope

70 and Over
Leonard Heywood

By Age Group

Female

15 and Under
Robyn Watson
Jill Von Hoven
Bailey Smith
Katie Amin
Maya Wright
Kirsten Campbell
Hadley Trenaman
Kelly O’Neil
Olivia Osborne
Elizabeth Dillman
Morgan Neaveill

16-19
Cyndi Flood
Kaitlin Fisher
Erin Olsson

20-24
Louise Murphy

Stephanie McCauley

Haley Mohr
Ashley Miller

25-29
Holly Horan
Brittany Coleman
Rachel Cabal
Linsey Koenig
Michelle Mason
Sadie Anderson
Emily Johnston
Veronica Mercke
Lauren Adams
Mindy Seagraves

30-34

Leslea Townsend Cronin

Mary Schalk
Amanda Atherton
Krista Spetor
Laura Best

Jill Stearmen

23:19
28:31
40:42

48:15

24:08
26:27
27:01
27:39
27:40
29:16
29:08
29:09
30:08
35:32
45:20

28:50
45:30
1:09:00

28:00
30:00
38:39
46:08

22:47
26:39
28:11
29:02
33:17
33:20
35:17
35:30
36:16
42:38

23:03
27:46
29:95
30:15
32:42
33:19



35-39

40-44

45-49

50-54

55-59

Lindsay Keck
Adrianno Morse

Selena Johnson
Lorelei Schweickert
Christine Fugate
Sabrina Best

Darla Sutton
Clarissa English
Kim Parrish
Heather Bump

Julie Thake

Mary Ann Nestman

Carola Strijek

Angi Johnston
Francoise Horn
Janie Bailey Simmons
Melinda Campbell
Shani McCrillis
Cheryl Harris
Andrea O’Donughue
Bettina Avent
Angela Harris
Jennifer Dillman
Mary Sammons

Gina Carey
Marla Woods
Valerie Harned
Jill Hoskins
Amy Barkley
Amy Howard

Teri Boudreau
Teresa Eastridge
Sara Taylor
Angela Hatter
Brigitte Fasciotto
Denise McMillen
Denise Vaught
Patty Edwards
Carol Pike
Cindy Murphy
Julie Adams

Carol Owens

34:00
36:49

23:21
25:29
27:16
32:42
34:00
46:00
46:15
47:16
47:40
48:29

24:38
31:04
31:56
33:26
36:25
40:21
41:31
42:38
44:54
46:08
47:11
54:07

32:35
35:39
39:19
42:33
50:45
50:45

25:00
30:15
30:32
31:45
32:04
32:59
33:46
35:43
40:32
42:26
48:03

30:56



Jacquelyn Wilsun
Deborah Nichols
Debra Harper
Larraine Nobes
Connie Kell
Barbara Nestmann
Mary Price

60-64
Cyndi Hall

65-69
Diane Codere
Sharon Seefeld

70 and over
Carol Heywood
Sandra Curtis
Ruthann Stemler
Martha Miller

37:21
39:19
40:11
40:16
46:00
48:29
48:52

45:20

48:02
54:00

47:00
52:04
52:04
54:31



